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Michael John Kirk

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SK9 2BH

Date of birth August 1954
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HEATHROW HYDRANT COMPANY
LIMITED

HEATHROW HYDRANT OPERATING
COMPANY LIMITED

HEATHROW AIRPORT FUEL
COMPANY LIMITED

GATWICK AIRPORT STORAGE AND
HYDRANT COMPANY LIMITED
STANSTED FUELLING COMPANY
LIMITED

REDLINE OIL SERVICES LIMITED
HEATHROW REFUELLING SERVICE
COMPANY LIMITED

MANCHESTER AIRPORT STORAGE
AND HYDRANT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Michael John Kirk

Number

Number
03713791

02828793

03189276

02885038

02544717

00937974
03593512

02731538

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

905401358

905401358
Wayford Wilmslow Park

Wilmslow
Cheshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/11/2003

15/11/2003

15/11/2003

10/10/2000

27/04/2000

23/04/2000
01/07/1998

14/07/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/02/2010

22/02/2010

22/02/2010

22/02/2010

01/10/2014

05/02/2010

10/02/2010

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director



